Catalog

AUCTO

Check out this event now at Aucto.com

Surplus to the Needs of Metal Fabricator

Online Auction

1:00pm EDT on Tuesday 30th October 2018

Galaxie Corporation
4935 Hannan Rd, Wayne, Michigan, United States, 48184
Asset Locations:
20200 Mt. Elliot, Detroit, Michigan, United States, 48234

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-29

Page 1 of 7

Page 1 of 7


https://www.aucto.com
https://www.aucto.com

Catalog

Lot #
100
101
102
102.01
102.02
102.03
103
104
106
107
108

109

Https://www.aucto.com

Description

12' x 3/8" Cincinnati Mechanical Shear with Magnetic Conveyor
12' x 3/8" Cincinnati Mechanical Shear with Conveyor

12' x 3/4" Cleveland Shear with Entry Conveyor and Jib Crane
12' x 3/4" Cleveland Shear

Conveyor

Jib Crane

Cinicinnati Shear 6' x 1/4"

Cincinnati Shear 12' x 3/8"

Cinicinnati Shear 12' x 3/8"

Marvel 8111/PC/M4 Vertical Band Saw

Marvel vertical band saw 81 A (Cap 18" 20")

12' (144") x 5/8" Cincinnati Hydraulic Shear

*As is when viewed on 2024-03-29

Current
Bid

$8,000.00

$7,000.00

$12,000.00

$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00

$9,000.00

$16,000.00

$6,250.00
$5,500.00

$5,000.00

Page 2 of 7

Page 2 of 7



Catalog Page 3 of 7
Inspection Information:

-By appointment, call Galaxie at 734-727-0600

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-29 Page 3 of 7



Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

-Payment by wire transfer within 24 hours of successful bid notification. ltems are currently installed but will be sold from warehouse. ALL
EQUIPMENT IS SOLD "AS IS--WHERE IS" WITHOUT ANY WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY
WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. ALL EQUIPMENT SOLD IS USED.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-29 Page 4 of 7



Catalog Page 5 of 7
Payment Terms:

-Payment by wire transfer within 24 hours of successful bid notification

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-29 Page 5 of 7



Catalog Page 6 of 7
Removal Terms:

-Sold as-is. Prices are loaded on truck. Items will be sold from warehouse.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-29 Page 6 of 7



Catalog Page 7 of 7
Payment Instructions:

-Will be given upon award.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-29 Page 7 of 7



	Surplus to the Needs of Metal Fabricator
	Online Auction
	1:00pm EDT on Tuesday 30th October 2018
	Inspection Information:
	Sales Terms:
	Payment Terms:
	Removal Terms:
	Payment Instructions:


