

Surplus to the Needs of Metal Fabricator

Online Auction

1:00pm EDT on Tuesday 30th October 2018

Galaxie Corporation
4935 Hannan Rd, Wayne, Michigan, United States, 48184
Asset Locations:
20200 Mt. Elliot, Detroit, Michigan, United States, 48234

Catalog Page 2 of 7

Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
100	12' x 3/8" Cincinnati Mechanical Shear with Magnetic Conveyor	\$8,000.00	
101	12' x 3/8" Cincinnati Mechanical Shear with Conveyor	\$7,000.00	
102	12' x 3/4" Cleveland Shear with Entry Conveyor and Jib Crane	\$12,000.00	
102.01	12' x 3/4" Cleveland Shear	\$5,000.00	
102.02	Conveyor	\$1,000.00	
102.03	Jib Crane	\$1,000.00	
103	Cinicinnati Shear 6' x 1/4"	\$5,000.00	
104	Cincinnati Shear 12' x 3/8"	\$9,000.00	
106	Cinicinnati Shear 12' x 3/8"	\$16,000.00	
107	Marvel 8111/PC/M4 Vertical Band Saw	\$6,250.00	
108	Marvel vertical band saw 81 A (Cap 18" 20")	\$5,500.00	
109	12' (144") x 5/8" Cincinnati Hydraulic Shear	\$5,000.00	

-By appointment, call Galaxie at 734-727-0600

Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

-Payment by wire transfer within 24 hours of successful bid notification. Items are currently installed but will be sold from warehouse. ALL EQUIPMENT IS SOLD "AS IS--WHERE IS" WITHOUT ANY WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. ALL EQUIPMENT SOLD IS USED.

-Payment by wire transfer within 24 hours of successful bid notification

-Sold as-is. Prices are loaded on truck. Items will be sold from warehouse.

Page 7 of 7

-Will be given upon award.